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           MITSUBISHI DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.        Presentation Display Products Division 

For more information on lamps and accessories, contact your local dealer or call (888) 307-0308 
 
 
 

For more information, please visit www.mitsubishi-projectors.com 
 
 

     Mitsubishi Projector and Optional Accessories Cross Reference Table (V01-20-2005) 
 

 
Projector Model 

Number 

 
Replacement 

Lamp 

 
Hard Shell ATA 

Rolling / Shipping 
Case 

 
Soft Rolling Projector 

& Computer Case 

 
Remote 
Control 

 
Ceiling Mount 

 
Lens 

 
XL5950U 
XL5900U 

 

 
VLT-XL5950 
$495 MSRP 

 
XL5950-ATAC 

$475 MSRP 

 
Not  

Available 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
XL5950CM 
$295 MSRP 

 
*Same as X500U below 

 
 

 
 

X500U 
               X490U 
               S490U 
(Discontinued Models) 

 
 

VLT-X500LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
 

X500-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 

 
 

X500-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
 

        X500REM 
       $139 MSRP 

 

 
 

X500CM 
$349 MSRP 

 
OL-X500LZ 
$2895  MSRP 

 
OL-X500TZ 
$2895 MSRP 

 
OL-X500FR 
$3295  MSRP 

 
OL-X500SZ 
$3295 MSRP 

 
XL30U 
XL25U 
SL25U 

 
 

VLT-XL30LP 
$499  MSRP 

 

 
 

XL30-ATA 
$379   MSRP 

 

 
 

X500-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 
 

XL30REM 
$99  MSRP 

 

 
 

XL30CM 
$295  MSRP 

 

 
OL-XL30TZ 
$2595  MSRP 

 
OL-XL30LZ 
$2595  MSRP 

 
OL-XL30SZ 
$2395  MSRP 

 
LVPX300U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-X300LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
X300-ATA 
$379 MSRP 

 
UPX300LCW 

X300SCS 
X300SCW 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
X500REM 
$139 MSRP 

 
X300CM 

$295 MSRP 

 
Not 

Available 
 

 
LVPX400U 
LVPX390U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-X400LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
            X500-ATAC 

$379 MSRP 
 

 
X500-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
X500REM 
$139 MSRP 

 

 
X400CM 

$295 MSRP 
 

 
Not 

Available 
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MITSUBISHI DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.     Presentation Display Products Division 

For more information, please visit www.mitsubishi-projectors.com 
 

 
Projector Model 

Number 

 
Replacement Lamp  

 
Hard Shell ATA Rolling / 

Shipping Case  

 
Soft Rolling Projector & 

Computer Case  

 
Soft Shoulder Projector 

& Computer Case 

 
Remote 
Control 

 
Ceiling Mount  

 
LVPX70U 
LVPX50U 
LVPS50U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-X70LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
         XL1-ATAC 

$379 MSRP 
 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
XL1REM 

$129 MSRP 
 

 
X70CM 

$295 MSRP 
 

 
LVPX80U 

LVPX70UX 
LVPS50UX 
LVPSA51U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-PX1LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
XL1REM 

$129 MSRP 
 

 
X70CM 

$295 MSRP 
 

 
XL1U 
SL1U 
SL2U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-XL1LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
XL1REM 

$129 MSRP 
 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
XL2U 

XL1XU 
HC2 

(Discontinued Models) 
 

 
VLT-XL2LP 
$495  MSRP 
VLT-HC2LP 
MSRP: TBD 

 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
XL1REM 

$129 MSRP 
 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
XD200U 
SD200U 
XD300U 
XD350U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-XD200LP 

$475 MSRP 
VLT-XD300LP 
VLT-XD350LP 

      MSRP: TBD 
 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
XD200REM 
$129 MSRP 
XL30REM 
$99 MSRP 

 
 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
LVPXD10U 
LVPSD10U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-X10LP 
$499 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP  

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
D10REM 

$139 MSRP 
 

 
Not  

Available 

 
LVPX30U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-X30LP 
$549 MSRP 

 

 
Not  

Available 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
XD20REM 
$129 MSRP 

 

 
Not  

Available 
 

 
 

 
XD20 

(Discontinued Models) 
 

XD50 
 

XD70 

VLT-XD20LP 
$350 MSRP 

VLT-XD50LP 
$475 MSRP 

VLT-XD70LP 
$425 MSRP 

 
Not  

Available 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

XD20REM 
$75 MSRP 
XD50REM 
$75 MSRP 
XD70REM 
$75 MSRP 

 
Not Available for 
XD20 & XD50 

PROJ-UCM (XD70) 
$195 MSRP 
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MITSUBISHI DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.     Presentation Display Products Division 

For more information, please visit www.mitsubishi-projectors.com 
 

 
 

Projector Model 
Number 

 
Replacement Lamp  

 
Hard Shell ATA Rolling / 

Shipping Case  

 
Soft Rolling Projector & 

Computer Case  

 
Soft Shoulder Projector 

& Computer Case 

 
Remote 
Control 

 
Ceiling Mount  

XL8U 
XL4U (discontinued) 

 
XL5U 

SL4U (discontinued) 
SL4SU 

 
HC3 

VLT-XL8LP 
 $495 MSRP 

 
VLT-XL5LP  

(XL5U) 
$495 MSRP 

 
VLT-HC3LP 
$395 MSRP 

XL8-ATAC 
 $379 MSRP 

XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

XL1-SSCC 
 $129 MSRP 

XL8CARDREM 
$49 MSRP 

R-SC1 
 $99 MSRP 

PROJ-UCM 
 $195 MSRP 

 
SE1U 

(Discontinued Models) 

 
VLT-SE1LP 
MSRP: $249 

 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
SE2U 

 
VLT-SE2LP 
MSRP: $349 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
XD400U 
XD450U 
XD480U 
ES100U 

 
VLT-XD400LP 

$495 MSRP 
 

*** 1-Yr Warranty *** 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
XD60U 

 
VLT-XD50LP 
MSRP: $475  

 
Not  

Available 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
Not  

Available 

 
EX100U 

 
VLT-EX100LP 

$495 MSRP 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 

 
HC2000U 

 
VLT-D2010LP 

$495 MSRP 

 
Not  

Available 

 
Not  

Available 

 
Not  

Available 

 
HC2000REM 

$99 MSRP 

 
HC2000CM 
$249 MSRP 

 
HC900 

 
HC100 

 
VLT-HC900LP 

MSRP: $299 
VLT-HC100LP 

MSRP: $299 

 
XL1-ATAC 
$379 MSRP 

 
XL1-SRCC 
$249 MSRP 

 

 
XL1-SSCC 
$129 MSRP 

 
R-SC1 

$99 MSRP 

 
PROJ-UCM 
$195 MSRP 
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