PLEASE READ

This manual is provided as a free service by Projector.com.

We are in no way responsible for the contents of the manual. We do not guarantee its accuracy and we do not make any claim of copyright. The copyright remains the property of their respective owners.

ABOUT PROJECTOR.COM

Projector.com (<u>http://www.projector.com</u>) is your review and buying guide resource for DLP and LCD video projectors.

Visit the site to read the latest projector news and reviews, read and comment on projector specifications, download user manuals and much more. MITSUBISHI DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.

Presentation Display Products Division

Mitsubishi Projector and Optional Accessories Cross Reference Table (101-20-2005)

Projector Model Number	Replacement Lamp	Hard Shell ATA Rolling / Shipping Case	Soft Rolling Projector & Computer Case	Remote Control	Ceiling Mount	Lens
XL5950U XL5900U	VLT-XL5950 \$495 MSRP	XL5950-ATAC \$475 MSRP	Not Available	R-SC1 \$99 MSRP	XL5950CM \$295 MSRP	*Same as X500U below
X500U X490U S490U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-X500LP \$499 MSRP	X500-ATAC \$379 MSRP	X500-SRCC \$249 MSRP	X500REM \$139 MSRP	X500CM \$349 MSRP	OL-X500LZ \$2895 MSRP OL-X500TZ \$2895 MSRP OL-X500FR \$3295 MSRP OL-X500SZ \$3295 MSRP
XL30U XL25U SL25U	VLT-XL30LP \$499 MSRP	XL30-ATA \$379 MSRP	X500-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL30REM \$99 MSRP	XL30CM \$295 MSRP	OL-XL30TZ \$2595 MSRP OL-XL30LZ \$2595 MSRP OL-XL30SZ \$2395 MSRP
LVPX300U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-X300LP \$499 MSRP	X300-ATA \$379 MSRP	UPX300LCW X300SCS X300SCW \$249 MSRP	X500REM \$139 MSRP	X300CM \$295 MSRP	Not Available
LVPX400U LVPX390U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-X400LP \$499 MSRP	X500-ATAC \$379 MSRP	X500-SRCC \$249 MSRP	X500REM \$139 MSRP	X400CM \$295 MSRP	Not Available

For more information on lamps and accessories, contact your local dealer or call (888) 307-0308

For more information, please visit www.mitsubishi-projectors.com



Projector Model Number	Replacement Lamp	Hard Shell ATA Rolling / Shipping Case	Soft Rolling Projector & Computer Case	Soft Shoulder Projector & Computer Case	Remote Control	Ceiling Mount
LVPX70U LVPX50U LVPS50U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-X70LP \$499 MSRP	XL1-ATAC \$379 MSRP	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XL1REM \$129 MSRP	X70CM \$295 MSRP
LVPX80U LVPX70UX LVPS50UX LVPSA51U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-PX1LP \$499 MSRP	XL1-ATAC \$379 MSRP	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XL1REM \$129 MSRP	X70CM \$295 MSRP
XL1U SL1U SL2U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-XL1LP \$499 MSRP	XL1-ATAC \$379 MSRP	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XL1REM \$129 MSRP	PROJ-UCM \$195 MSRP
XL2U XL1XU HC2 (Discontinued Models)	VLT-XL2LP \$495 MSRP VLT-HC2LP MSRP: TBD	XL1-ATAC \$379 MSRP	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XL1REM \$129 MSRP	PROJ-UCM \$195 MSRP
XD200U SD200U XD300U XD350U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-XD200LP \$475 MSRP VLT-XD300LP VLT-XD350LP MSRP: TBD	XL1-ATAC \$379 MSRP	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XD200REM \$129 MSRP XL30REM \$99 MSRP	PROJ-UCM \$195 MSRP
LVPXD10U LVPSD10U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-X10LP \$499 MSRP	XL1-ATAC \$379 MSRP	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	D10REM \$139 MSRP	Not Available
LVPX30U (Discontinued Models)	VLT-X30LP \$549 MSRP	Not Available	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XD20REM \$129 MSRP	Not Available
XD20 (Discontinued Models) XD50 XD70	VLT-XD20LP \$350 MSRP VLT-XD50LP \$475 MSRP VLT-XD70LP \$425 MSRP	Not Available	XL1-SRCC \$249 MSRP	XL1-SSCC \$129 MSRP	XD20REM \$75 MSRP XD50REM \$75 MSRP XD70REM \$75 MSRP	Not Available for XD20 & XD50 PROJ-UCM (XD70) \$195 MSRP

For more information, please visit <u>www.mitsubishi-projectors.com</u>



Projector Model Hard Shell ATA Rolling / **Replacement Lamp** Soft Rolling Projector & Soft Shoulder Projector Remote **Ceiling Mount** Number **Shipping Case Computer Case** & Computer Case Control XL8U VLT-XL8LP XL8-ATAC XL1-SRCC XL1-SSCC XL8CARDREM **PROJ-UCM** \$495 MSRP \$379 MSRP \$249 MSRP \$129 MSRP \$49 MSRP \$195 MSRP XL4U (discontinued) R-SC1 XL5U VLT-XL5LP \$99 MSRP SL4U (discontinued) (XL5U) SL4SU \$495 MSRP HC3 VLT-HC3LP \$395 MSRP SE1U VLT-SE1LP XL1-ATAC XL1-SRCC XL1-SSCC R-SC1 **PROJ-UCM** (Discontinued Models) MSRP: \$249 \$379 MSRP \$249 MSRP \$129 MSRP \$99 MSRP \$195 MSRP XL1-SSCC SE2U VLT-SE2LP XL1-ATAC XL1-SRCC R-SC1 **PROJ-UCM** \$129 MSRP MSRP: \$349 \$379 MSRP \$249 MSRP \$99 MSRP \$195 MSRP **XD400U** VLT-XD400LP XL1-ATAC XL1-SRCC XL1-SSCC R-SC1 **PROJ-UCM** XD450U \$495 MSRP \$379 MSRP \$249 MSRP \$129 MSRP \$99 MSRP \$195 MSRP **XD480U** *** 1-Yr Warranty *** ES100U VLT-XD50LP XL1-SRCC XL1-SSCC R-SC1 XD60U Not Not MSRP: \$475 Available \$249 MSRP \$129 MSRP \$99 MSRP Available EX100U VLT-EX100LP XL1-ATAC XL1-SRCC XL1-SSCC R-SC1 **PROJ-UCM** \$379 MSRP \$129 MSRP \$495 MSRP \$249 MSRP \$99 MSRP \$195 MSRP HC2000U VLT-D2010LP HC2000REM HC2000CM Not Not Not \$495 MSRP Available Available Available \$99 MSRP \$249 MSRP HC900 VLT-HC900LP XL1-ATAC XL1-SRCC XL1-SSCC R-SC1 **PROJ-UCM** MSRP: \$299 \$379 MSRP \$249 MSRP \$129 MSRP \$99 MSRP \$195 MSRP HC100 VLT-HC100LP MSRP: \$299

For more information, please visit www.mitsubishi-projectors.com

PLEASE READ

This manual is provided as a free service by Projector.com.

We are in no way responsible for the contents of the manual. We do not guarantee its accuracy and we do not make any claim of copyright. The copyright remains the property of their respective owners.

ABOUT PROJECTOR.COM

Projector.com (<u>http://www.projector.com</u>) is your review and buying guide resource for DLP and LCD video projectors.

Visit the site to read the latest projector news and reviews, read and comment on projector specifications, download user manuals and much more.